Rozeta 100/32mm, vySka 40mm, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace

Znacka:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:
Pramér:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:

Primér odpadu:

Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:
Zaruka:

RS7732

Sapho

100 mm
100 mm
40 mm
100 mm

Chrom
Mosaz
32 mm
0.058 kg
1ks

2 roky
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Rozeta 100/32mm, vy$ka 40mm, chrom D SZ3 pHo
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